
Redford Union Secondary Campus 

Café Classics 

Grill Station 

Deli Sandwich 

Pizza Station 

Salads 

 

Your Choice of  

Fresh Fruit & 

Vegetables 

Monday, January 5 
Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

Tuesday, January 6 
Little Caesars Pizza 

Wednesday, January 7 
Breakfast for Lunch 

Thursday, January 8 
Breaded Ravioli with Marinara 

Sauce 

Friday, January 9 
Mexicali Meal 

We are excited to have our students back to 
school and eating FREE nutritious meals again 

this school year.   
Please feel free to reach out to our department 

with any questions…… 
313.242.6000 

Joy = Hartmanj@redfordu.k12.mi.us 
 

Please feel free to visit our website for more 
information and links to online forms and 

menu’s  
 https://https://www.redfordu.k12.mi.us/

district/food-service/ 



Monday, January 26 
Mini Corn Dogs 
w/Baked Beans 

Tuesday, January 27 
Little Caesars Pizza 

Wednesday, January 28 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

w/Tomato Soup 
Thursday, January 29 

Chicken Alfredo 
w/Garlic Bread 

Friday, January 30 
No School 

Monday, January 12 
Cajun Chicken Bowl 
w/Garlic Breadstick 

Tuesday, January 13 
Little Caesars Pizza 

Wednesday, January 14 
Tangerine Chicken 

Thursday, January 15 
Breaded Ravioli 

 w/Marinara Sauce & 
Garlic Knot 

Friday, January 16 
Mexicali Meal 

 
Monday, January 19 

Tuesday, January 20 
Little Caesars Pizza 

Wednesday, January 21 
Breakfast for Lunch 

Thursday, January 22 
Lasagna 

w/Garlic Bread 
Friday, January 23 

Mexicali Bar 
w/Cajun Chicken 

No School 
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Deli Sandwich 
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Salads 

 

Your Choice of  

Fresh Fruit & Vegetables 


